ALLTIME TOP 10 RUNNING

Frauen
Stand 25.03.2022

5 km
Zeit

16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:

28
22
34
46
06
11
25
56
02
05

10 km
Zeit

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

Halbmarathon

01
22
51
55
57
03
03
06
29
29

Zeit

01
01

Marathon

:08:27
:09:29
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:34
10:46
10:55
11:48
12:16
12:24
13:01
13:16

Zeit

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

26:14
26:49
27:44
28:07
30:34
30:41
32:35
32:38
32:49
33:01

Name

Agneés McTighe
Nicole Egger
Judith Wyder
Andrea Meier
Anouk Danna
Christine Miller
Bruyn Lisa de
Danika Slits
Constance Pittet
Sabine Hauswirth

Name

Fabienne Schlumpf
Chiara Scherrer
Chantal Déllenbach
Daria Nauer

Martina Strahl

Maude Mathys

Sabine Fischer

Terry Adams-Schmidt
Patricia Morceli-Bihler
Gabriela Schiess-Andersen

Name

Fabienne Schlumpf
Martina Strahl

Ursula Spielmann-Jeitziner
Maja Neuenschwander
Franziska Rochat-Moser
Nicole Egger

Martine Bouchonneau
Daria Nauer

Patricia Morceli-Bihler
Sabine Fischer

Name

Fabienne Schlumpf
Maja Neuenschwander
Franziska Rochat-Moser
Martina Strahl

Chantal Déllenbach
Maude Mathys

Ursula Spielmann-Jeitziner
Daria Nauer

Nelly Glauser Figueiredo
Elisabeth Krieg
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Jahrgang
2001
1985
1988
1993
2008
1993
2002
2005
2005
1987

Jahrgang
1990
1955
1962
1966
1987
1987
1973
1956
1989
1945

Jahrgang
1990
1987
1972
1980
1966
1985
1957
1966
1974
1973

Jahrgang
1990
1980
1966
1987
1962
1987
1972
1966
1966
1961

Verein
CHP Geneéve
LV Langenthal

LC Uster

STB Leichtathletik

LC Scharnachtal
Athlétisme Viseu-Genéve
Athlétisme Viseu-Genéve
Athlétisme Viseu-Genéve
STB Leichtathletik

Verein

TG Hutten

TG Hutten

Individ. La Réunion
TV Langgasse Bern
LV Langenthal

CA Riviera

LC Rapperswil-Jona

Laufgruppe Cham Track
Sun Valley

Verein

TG Hutten

LV Langenthal

All Blacks Thun
STB Leichtathletik
STB Leichtathletik
LV Langenthal

GAB Bellinzona

TV Langgasse Bern
Laufgruppe Cham Track
LC Rapperswil-Jona

Verein

TG Hutten

STB Leichtathletik
STB Leichtathletik
LV Langenthal

CA Sion

CA Riviera

TV Naters

TV Langgasse Bern
GG Bern

TV Langgasse Bern

ort
Monaco MCO
Kerzers
Kerzers
Kerzers
Morges
Kerzers
Sierre
Sierre
Sierre
Kerzers

Oort

Berlin GER
Payerne

La Courneuve FRA
Vancouver CAN
Payerne

Payerne

Lyss

San Francisco USA
Payerne
Perpignan FRA

Oort

Dresden GER
Berlin GER
Breda NED
Den Haag NED
Lisboa POR
Valencia ESP
Monza ITA
Paris FRA
Stresa-Verbania ITA
Lausanne

Oort

Belp

Berlin GER
Frankfurt GER
Berlin GER
Lausanne
Sevilla ESP
Paris FRA
Berlin GER
Rotterdam NED
Hannover GER

3063 Ittigen | Tel +41(0)31359 73 00 | swiss-athletics.ch

Datum

14.02.2021
16.03.2019
16.03.2019
16.03.2019
05.11.2021
16.03.2019
27.03.2021
27.03.2021
27.03.2021
19.03.2022

Datum

14.10.2018
27.02.2022
31.03.2002
17.04.1994
04.03.2018
04.03.2018
02.04.2011
04.09.1988
28.03.2009
01.10.1983

Datum

21.03.2021
08.04.2018
06.10.1996
11.03.2018
21.03.1999
24.10.2021
05.03.1989
07.03.1999
06.03.2011
21.10.2007

Datum

03.04.2021
27.09.2015
23.10.1994
12.08.2018
20.10.2002
23.02.2020
06.04.1997
26.09.1999
28.04.1996
31.05.1994

Leadingpartner

e
ViSaNa

LE GRUYERE®

OMEGA pumn % UBS



